
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-414. Exam Schedule

Thu, 13 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  M15-107, M15-113
 Svadkovskiy I.V.

Sat, 15 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Audit  M15-704  Belogina N.S.
Thu, 20 Apr 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Law  S12-001, S12-101, S12-102, S12-103, S12-401  Vasina A.I.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Simulations in Economics  B15-902, B15-903  Kryanev A.V.
Mon, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M16-405, M16-501  Kutukov A.A.,

Ryabov P.N.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Heat- and Mass-Exchange in Power Equipment  S14-162  Korsun A.S.,

Kruglov V.B.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Heat- and Mass-Exchange in Power Equipment  S14-163  Kruglov V.B.,

Korsun A.S.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics, Statistical Physics  S14-601

 Goreslavskiy S.P., Lomonosova T.A.
Tue, 23 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M16-901  Kryanev A.V.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  B14-002, S14-602  Gelfer E.G.,

Ivliev S.V.
Wed, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Computer Workshop: Software Packages for Simulation of Ionizing Radiation and

Matter Interaction  M16-602  Ryabeva E.V.
Wed, 24 May 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Economics of an Enterprise  M16-901  Scherbakova N.S., Chervyakov V.N.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics, Statistical Physics  S14-001, S14-301

 Kuzovlev A.I.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Magnetohydrodynamics  S13-001  Popruzhenko S.V.
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B14-201  Yakovlev V.P.
Fri, 26 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physical Optics  M16-303, M16-304  Kanavin A.P.
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Nuclear Physics  S14-301, S14-404  Mayorov A.G., Bulekov O.V.
Fri, 09 Jun 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Physics  I16-05  Korolev N.A.
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Databases of Information and Measuring Systems  S13-601

 Bogdanovskaya M.V.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics  S14-405  Urin M.G.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B14-201  Yakovlev V.P.


